
THOMAS JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

2023-2024 HEAD COACH DIRECTORY

Athletic Director & Bill Cherpak 412-655-8610 x6267
Football wcherpak@wjhsd.net

Athletic Secretary Melissa Dusak 412-655-8610 X6229
mdusak@wjhsd.net

Athletic Trainer Dylan Nessenson 908-868-3812
dylan.nessenson@ahn.org
Jennifer McNamara 412-552-9893
jmcnamara@wjhsd.net

Boys Soccer Dr. Michael Kulish 412-384-6466
dockulish@comcast.net

Girls Soccer Sean Richter 412-512-0226
sjrichter@hotmail.com

Cheerleading Kim Stadelman 412-670-1799
kstadelman21@gmail.com

Boys Golf Adam Shosky 412-596-1810
ashosky@wjhsd.net

Girls Volleyball Ron Kelly 412-926-3921
tjvbcoach@live.com

Girls Tennis Ross Himmler 267-446-7181
rhimmler@wjhsd.net

B/G Cross Country Amanda McHugh 412-390-5355
amchugh@wjhsd.net

Boys Basketball Dom DeCicco 412-655-2439
dominicdecicco89@gmail.com

Girls Basketball Matt Gould 412-909-7170
mgould@wjhsd.net

Wrestling Michael Ladick
michael.ladick@aiu3.net

Swimming/Diving Steve Larkin 412-977-3163
slarkin@wjhsd.net

Hockey John Zeiler 724-880-8386
Johnandrewzeiler@gmail.com

Gymnastics Jodi Cummings 412-260-9103
jodicummings@comcast.net

Bowling Lou Scataglia 412-600-4911
kuzniarje@upmc.edu

Boys Volleyball Frank Staffen 412-655-8610 X6247
fstaffen@wjhsd.net

Baseball Tim Vickers 412-657-6648
timothyavickers@verizon.net

Softball Heidi Karcher 412-655-8610 X6325
hkarcher@wjhsd.net

Boys/Girls Track Bill Paull 412-655-8680 X7246
wpaull@wjhsd.net

Boys Tennis Ross Himmler 267-446-7181
rhimmler@wjhsd.net
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